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Name: Baydaa abdull Sattar Atiyha 

Date of Birth: 13/2/1980  

Religion: Muslim 

Martial statues:Single 

No. of children:  / 

Specialization: Biology/plant physiology 

 Position Lecturer 

Scientific Degree: Lecturer 

Work Address: University of Anbar-College of Education for pure 

science /Biology department 

Work Phone: ---- 

Mobile:  07902720814 

E-mail: Sci.baidaa-atya@uoanbar.edu.iq 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

 

Date College University Degree science 

2002 College of women 

Education 

Anbar university B.Sc. 

2011 College of women 

Education 

Anbar university M.Sc. 

   Ph.D. 
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   Any other 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2003-2008 College of science University of Anbar 1 

2012-2018 College of science University of Anbar 2 

2019-2020 College of education for pure 

science 

University of Anbar 3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2004-2017 College of science  Research Assistance  1 

2012-2017 College of science Lecturer Assistnce 2 

2018-2020 College of science Lecturer 3 

2020-2021 College of education for pure science Lecturer 4 

   5 

   6 
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       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department No. 

2004-2015 Practical ,insect,general plant Biology Department 1 

2007-2008 Practical,mycoclgy = 2 

2016-2017 Theoritical,Anatomy = 3 

2017-2019 Theoretical,phytoplanktone =  

2017-2019 Practical,phytoplanktone = 4 

2017-2018 Practical,parasitology = 5 

2017-2019 Practical ,physiology plant = 6 

2020 Theoritical,plant morphology = 7 

2020 Practical,plant morphology = 8 

2020 Theoretical,taxonomy 

 

 

 

= 

= 

9 

2020 Practical,plant taxonomy =  

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

  - 1 

  - 2 

  - 3 

  - 4 

  - 5 
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   6 

   7 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

/ بحث 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 (ر

published research Tikrit ,Iraq 2017 Six scientific conference 

on Agriculture research 
1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

  

  

  

  
 

 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي

 جامعة الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1 Some Co(II) Mixed Ligand 

complexes effect on germination 

and root length of wheat 

Asian Journal of 

chemistry/India 
2012 

2 RESPONSE OF SOME BREAD 

WHEAT GENOTYPES 

TRITICUM AESTIVUM L . 

TO SEED PRIMING BY 

MANGANESE 

 

Journal of Al-Anbar 

university for pure science 
2012 

3 Antomical study of epidermisof 

dicotyledonous wild species grown 

in Al-Habania city 

Journal of Al-Anbar for 

Agriculture science 
 

 Effect addition some medicinal 

plant powders to Diet productive 

and change study Blood,serological 

and Yield parameters to Brioller 

Ross298   

Tikrit university 2017 

    

   Ninth,   Membership: 

                    

   

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 
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   5 

   6 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

        
      
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 


